Claim
Numbex

Check

2173

Date P.O

04/01/2017
04/01/2017

2174

Date P.O.
03/16/2017

2175

D2/28/2¢17
02/28/2017
02/28/2017

2176

Date P.

03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
032/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017
03/14/2017

Number

Claim
Amount:

3,612.70
Amount:

159.85
Amount

6,360.74
Amount

55,630.73
Amount

CGLEASON GLMCLM17 03/30/2017 11:32 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2617
. Trang Release Claim
Fund Name ¢f Claimant # Date Date
001 TRUSTMARK NAT% BANKt/NLO%N CPERATIONS . 173558 04/03/2017 04/01/2017 4
’ cooun umber Description Invoice
001-800-800 PHONE UPERADE SYSTEM PRIN 430
001L-800-802 PHONE UPGRADE SYSTEM INT 430
Q201 MCKISSOCK, LLg & Numb . t}73559 04/03/2017 a3/20/2017 4
ccount N er Description Involice
001-103~487 USPAP UPDATE-NORMAN CANNADY EST1615
001 SOUTHERN TELEgOMMUNgC%TIONS, co. L%C . t;73565 04/03/2017 03/20/2017 "
cooun umber escription Invoice
001-3100-502 PHONE SE%VICE 2377
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-102-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
C01-103-502 PHOWNRE SERVICE 2377
001-104~-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-152-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-166-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-16%-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-180~502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
Q001-200-502 PHCNE SERVICE 2377
001-220-502 PHCONE SERVICE 2377
001-221~-5802 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-450-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
001-631-502 PHONE SERVICE 2377
o0L MISS PUBLIC ENTITY EO%K/%OMP TRUST 173573 04/03/2017 03/20/2017 8
Accoun umber Description Invoice
001-100-467 WORKERS‘pCOMPENSATION 1045117
001-1Q1-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-102-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-103-467 WORKERS ' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-3.04-467 WORKERS' COMFENSATTION 1045117
001-120-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-121~467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-122-467 WORKERS ' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-151-487 WORKERS ' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-152~467 WORKERS '™ COMPENSATION 1045117
C01-154-467 WORKERS'™ COMPENSATION 1045117
C01-160-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001~161-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-162-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATICN 1045117
001-163-~467 WORKERS' COMPENSATICN 1045117
001-168-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATICN 1045117
001-166-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-167-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-168~467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-169-467 WCRKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117
001-180-467 WCRKERS' CCMPENSATION 1045117

03/14/2017

PAGE 1

3,495.26
117.44

1592.95

1,418.69
276,55
176.22
117.48

89.46
58.74
55.41
176.75
58.74
149.31
1,652.27




CGLEASON GLMCLML7 03/30/2017 11:32 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017 PAGE 2
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbex Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  MISS PUBLIC ENTITY WORK/COMP TRUST 173573 04/03/2017 03/20/2017 2176 55,630.73 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice bate P, Amount
001-200-467 WOREERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 02/14/2017 24,818.20
001-220-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 17,417.67
001-262-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 62.72
001-265-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 753.29
001-412-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 548.74
001-450-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 381.95
001  MISS PUBLIC ENTITY WORK/CCMF TRUST 173582 04/03/20L7 03/20/2017 2177 © 695.86
Account Number Description Inveoice Date P.O Amcunt
001-101-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1045117 03/14/2017 412.53
001-102-467 WORKERS' COMPENSATICON 1045117 03/14/2017 283.03
001 VENTURE TECHNOLOGIES 173588 04/03/2017 03/21/2917 2178 2,119.00
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-152-581 MONTHLY E-MATL SUPPORT 609940 03/15/2017 1,534.00
001-152-581 MONTHLY E-MAIL ARCHIVING 609541 03/15/2017 585.00
001 SQUTHERN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, CO. LLC 173589 04/03/2017 03/21/2917 2179 . 2,054 .48
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 500 03/15/2017 1,171.18
001-200-~-502 PHONE SERVICE 501 03/18/2017 883.28
001 MCDEMA . 173600 04/03/2017 03/22/2917 2180 120.00
Account Numbex Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-265~571 DUES-J CARPENTER 4964 03/21/2017 40.00
001-265-571 DUES-A JONES 4964 03/21/2017 40.00
001~265-571 DUES-M GORER 4964 03/21/2017 40.00
001 MADISCN CTY HEALTE DEPT 173603 04/03/2017 03/22/2917 2181 15,203.34
Acgount Number Description Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-400-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 0417 03/22/2017 15,203.34
ool REGION 8 MENTAL HEALTH . 173604 04/03/2017 03/22/2917 2182 9,166.66
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-421-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 0417 03/22/2017 9,166.66
001 MADCC PROPERTIES, LLC 1736086 04/03/2017 03/22/2917 2183 3,237.50
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001-168-530 RENT 0417 03/22/2017 3,237.50
001 MADISON COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DIST . 173607 04/03/2017 03/22/2917 2184 11,716.25
Account Number Description ’ Involce Date P.C Amcunt
001-630-701 GRANTS & SUBSIDIES 04317 03/22/2017 11,716.258
001 M.A.P.D.D. ] 173613 04/03/2017 03/23/2917 ‘2185 325.00
: Account Number Pescription Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-100~487 SEMINARS-T BAXTER ACQ02488 03/10/2017 325.00




GLMCLM1I7 03/30/2017 11:32

MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017

Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017

Release

Trans
# Date

Claim
Date

Claim
Number

Check
Number

Claim
Amount:

CGLEASON

Fund Name of Claimant

o001 ADDISON HALL DESIGN LLC

001l

0oL STATE TREASURER FUND:

001 MID~SOUTH UNIFQORM & SUPPLY
001 MONTGCMERY FAMILY CLINIC,LLC
001 ALEX BREELAND

Account Number

BANCORPSOUTH INSURANCE SERVICES,

001-200-581

Account Numb

Account Number

Account Number

Account Number

Account Number

001-2Q00-570
001-200-570
001~200-570
001-200-570
001-200-570
00%1-265-570

001-200-581

001-200-691

001-220-581
001-200-581

Q0Ll-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
Q0%-167-480
001-167-480
001-167~480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-280
001~167-480
001-167-480
Q01-167-480
001-167-480
001-167-480
001-167~480
00L-167-480
001-167~480

2999 AGENCY:

. 173615 04/03/2017
Degcription
OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

INC. 173616 ©4/03/2017
Description

JAMES C MANGUM

MATTHEW HOLCOMB

PAUL COX, JR

TOMMY SQUIRES

WESLEY SCHNEIDER

ALBERT C JONES, III

1000 173617 04/03/2017
Degcription
CONSULTING

, 173618 04/03/2017
Des¢ription
UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL

17361¢ 04/03/2017
Description
PHYSICAL/DRUG SCREEN
PHYSICAL/DRUG SCREEN

. 173620 04/03/2017
Description
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEI, REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEI, REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEIL: REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

03/23/2017
Invoice #
0002455

03/23/2017
Invoice #
183122
183125
183127
182132
183145
182819

03/23/2017
Invoice #
20059557

03/23/2017
Invoice #
558865

03/23/2017
Invoice #
8438
8460

03/23/2017
Invoice #
1032220178
1032020178
103192017E
103232017A
1030120178
103012017¢C
1030420172
1030220173
103052017
1030520174
1030620174
103042017B
103052017¢C
1030820174
103072017A
103092017A
10320820178
103102¢17A
103122017A
1031020178
1031220178
103142017A

2188
Date F.O
03/02/2017

2187
Date

03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/16/2017
03/14/2017

2188
Date
03/16/2017
2189
Date F.O
03/17/2017

P.C.

P.O

Date P.O
03/20/2017
03/22/2017

TS S e S S T (D

.
NNNODODODNRDDRNN
(=)

P
~1

[olwlele]
e
RPN

03/08/2017
03/07/2017
03/09/2017
03/08/2017
03/106/2017
03/12/2017
03/11/2017
03/13/2017
03/15/2017

1,425.00
Amount

98.00
Amount

404 .47
Amount

225.00
Amount

733.01
Amount

PRAGE 3

162.50

$6.00

404 .47




CGLEASON  GLMCLM17 03/30/2017 11:32 MADISCN COUNTY YR 2016-2017 PAGE 4
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017
Trang Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Number Number Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  ALEX BREELAND . 173620 04/03/2017 03/23/2017 2191 733.01 {CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice % Date P.C. Amount
001-167~-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1C3132017A 03/13/2017 20.33
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103152C17A 03/15/2017 17.66
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103162Q017B 03/16/2017 34 .24
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1031720172 03/17/2017 15.52
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1031620172 03/16/2017 22.47
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103192017A 03/19/2017 14 .45
001-167-480 TRAVE]L, REIMBURSEMENT 1031820178 03/18/2017 27.82
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1032020174 03/20/2017 27.82
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 1032020170 03/20/2017 14.98
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103202017C 03/20/2017 22.47
D01-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103222017A 03/22/2017 22.47
001-167-480 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 103212017A 03/22/2017 18.19
001 SHRED-IT USA - NEW YORK . 173621 04/03/2017 03/23/2017 2192 860.79
Account Numbex Description Invoice # Date P Amcunt
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAI SERVICES 8120861863 0%/15/2016 100.75
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121026792 10/15/20186 302.73
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414590879 02/13/2017 56.11
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414654815 02/16/2017 102.64
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414871694 03/03/2017 102.17
Q01-104-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414887129 03/03/2017 56.11
001-103-581 QTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414590864 02/13/2017 70.14
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 9414886989 03/03/2017 70.14
001 SHRED-IT UsSA - NEW YORK 173622 04/03/2017 03/24/2017 2193 1,088.56
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P. Amount
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8120988965 10/07/2016 112.22
001-103-3581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8120988965 10/07/2016 140.28
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121170764 11/07/2016 168.33
001-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121170764 11/07/2016 210.242
001~104~582 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121924588 03/07/2017 112.22
003-103-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121924588 03/07/2017 140.28
001-104-581 OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES 8121961842 03/15/2017 204.81
001 OZBCRN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC . 173624 04/03/2017 03/24/2017 2194 7,568.44
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-200-919 SETINA REAR CAGE 128 19597 03/21/2017 170189 1,040.80
001-200-919 SETINA PRISCNER PARTI 8VS 18597 03/21/2017 170109 1,230.060
001-200-919 WINDOW BARRIERS STEEL 18597 03/21/2017 170109 417.00Q
Q01-200-919 PB400 PUSH BUMPER 19597 03/21/2017 170109 9200.00
001-200-919 COBRA 200 BLUE LIGHT 18587 03/21/2017 170109 405.00
001-200-919 JOTTO DESK CONSOLE 185897 03/21/2017 170109 2,041.44
001-200-919 VERTICLE BASE GAMBER JOHN 19597 03/21/2017 170109 2156.00
001-200-919 ARM REST FOR CONSOLE 19597 03/21/2017 170109 176.00
001-200-919 DUAL ABS CUPHOLLDER 19597 03/21/2017 170109 138.00
001-200-919 ULBS GEN 4 LED DASH LIGHT 19597 03/21/2017 170109 310.00
001-200-%19 LED 3 HEAD LIGHT 19587 03/21/2017 170109 13¢.00
001-200~-219 46 IN 8 HEAD STICK LT 15587 03/21/2017 17010¢ 565.00




CGLEASON  GLMCLMi7 03/30/2017 11:32 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-32017 PAGE 5
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017

Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Numbexr Amount Approved/Disapproved
001  BOB BARKER CQ INC 173625 04/03/2017 03/24/2017 2195 2,199.15
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001-220-689 ALL. IN ONE SOAP 472518 03/18/2017 170281 987.30
001-220-699 TOOTHPASTE 472518 03/16/2017 170281 238.38
001-220-699 TOCTHBRUSH 472518 03/16/2017 170281 50.88
001~220-699% TRANSPORT HOOD 472518 03/16/2017 176281 100.50
001-220-699 DEODORANT 472518 03/16/2017 170281 288.48
001~220-699 SANITARY PADS 472518 03/16/2017 170281 250.62
001-220-699 GCLDEN RODY SHAMPOO 472518 c3/16/2017 170281 33.86
001-220-699 SHEETS 472518 C3/16/2017 170281 217.15
001-220-699 LATEX PCWDER FREE XL 472518 03/16/2017 170281 15.99
001-220-699 LATEX PCWDER FREE L 472518 03/16/2017 170281 15.99
001 METRIX SOLUTIONS, LLC 173626 04/03/2017 03/24/2017 2196 2,925.20
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-152-616 MS OFFICE LICENSE (10) M24428 02/28/2017 170236 2,925.20
001  ELKINS WHOLESALE, INC . 173630 04/03/2017 03/24/2017 2127 3,082.7%
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001-220-645 AIR FRESHNER 307803 03/15/2017 170282 9.76
001-220-645 TISEUE 307603 03/15/2017 170282 862,32
001~220-645 CENTER PULL TOWELS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 197.28
001-220-645 DISPENSER TOWELS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 302.40
001-220-645 SMALL LINERS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 121.50
001-220~645 STYRO CUPS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 86 .50
001-220-645 BIG LINERS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 83.96
001-220-645 BLEACH 307603 03/15/2017 170282 4.G0
001-220-645 HAND SOAP 307603 03/15/2017 170282 73.68
001-220-645 SUPER HDQ L 307603 03/15/2017 170282 292,74
001-220-645 DISH SANITYZER 307603 03/18/2017 170282 36.88
001-220-645 9.5 INCH TRIGGERS 307603 03/15/2017 170282 7.40
001-220-645 SPARTAN GOLDEN GLO 307603 03/15/2017 170282 44 .46
001-220-645 DISH DETERGENT 307603 03/15/2017 170282 272.94
001~-220~645 DISH RINSE AID 307603 03/15/2017 170282 286.38
001-220-645 BREAK 307603 03/15/2017 170282 158,64
001-220-645 RLD 307603 03/15/2017 170282 258,95
ool C SPIRE WIRELESS . 173635 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2188 1,908.32
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amcunt
001-100-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 338.65
001-101-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543683 03/25/2017 100.54
D01-102~502 PHONE SERVICE 30543683 03/25/2017 B0.27
001-103-502 PHONE SERVICE 305436383 03/25/2017 2C01.08
001-104-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 152.15
001-120-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 50.27
001-122-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 50.27
001l-151-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 202.07
001~152-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 134.88
001-154-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 100.54
001-160-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 50.27




CGLEASON GLMCLML7 03/30/2017 11:32 MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017 PAGE 6
Docket of Claims
Release date from 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017
Trans Release Claim Claim Check Claim
Fund Name of Claimant # Date Date Numbexr Number Amount Approved/Pisapproved
001 C SPIRE WIRELESS 173635 04/03/2017 03/27/2917 2198 1,908.32 (CONTINUED)
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O. Amount
001-162-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 100.54
001-163-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/201% 50.27
001~166-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 84.46
001-167-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 34.19
001-169-502 PHONE SERVICE 30543693 03/25/2017 50.27
001-262-502 PHONE SERVICE 305436893 03/25/2017 156.60
001 TRI-STATE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC. . 173644 €4/03/2017 03/27/2017 2199 850.00
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.C. Amount
001~103~544 MATNTENANCE CONTRACTS 45 0317 W 03/18/2017 850.00
o001 ADVANTAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS 173645 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2200 127.99
Account Number Des¢ription Invoice Date P.O. Amount
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 128821 03/10/2017 127.9¢
0oL SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC. 173646 04/03/2017 03/27/2917 2201 555.18
Account Number Description Invoice # Date P.O Amount
001-102-603 OFFICE SUPPLIES 032056878 03/14/2017 555.18
001 JACKSON DATA PRODUCTS, INC . 373647 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2202 1,252_.68
Account Number Description Involce # Date P. Amount
003-102-603 COFFICE SUPPLIES 0074685001 03/20/2017 302.18
001-102-503 OFFICE SUPPLIES 0082078 03/09/2017 167.91
001-102~603 CFFICE SUPPLIES 0082079 02/09/2017 457.92
001-102-603 CFFICE SUPPLIES Q082125 03/20/2017 149.18
001-102-603 COFFICE SUPPLIES 0082186 03/23/2017 175.50
Q01 LUIS DIAZ INTERPRETER 173648 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2203 309.00
Account Number Description Inveice Date F.O Amount
001-~161-581 INTERFRETER 1710 03/20/2017 309.00
co01 RAYBORN HARVEY, C8SR #1274 173649 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2204 438.60
Account Number Description Invoice Date P.O Amount
001~161~559 TRANSCRIPTS 1580 03/16/2017 8l.60
001-161-559 TRANSCRIPTS 1983 03/21/2017 357.00
001 MADISON COQUNTY COOP 173654 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2205 228.%0
Account Number Description Invoice Date P. Amount
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 527441 03/17/2017 34.00
001-220-646 QOTHER SUPPLTES/MATERIAILS 527435 032/17/2017
001-220-646 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 528414 03/23/2017 55.90
001-181-648 OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 528444 03/23/2017 135.00
001 SOUTEERN CONNECTION POLICE SUPPLIES, LLC 1736%% 04/03/2017 03/z27/2017 2206 1,007.¢61
Account Number Description Tnvolice # Date P.O. Amount:
001-200-691 UNIFORMS/WEARING APPAREL 79548 03/24/2017 159.88
001-220~613 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUPELIES 7927 03/23/2017 167.80
001-220-691 UNIFQRMS /WEARTNG APPAREL 7914 03/21/2017 £§79.83




CGLEASON

GLMCLML7 ©3/30/2017 11:32

MADISON COUNTY YR 2016-2017

001

001

001

001

001

001

o1

SUPERIOR TIRE RECAPPERS, INC.
Account Number
001-200-542

THE CLARION LEDGER
Account Number
001-103-5671

OZBORN COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Account Number
001~200-547

PHILLIPS LUMBER & HOME CENTER
Account Number
001-220-646
001-220-646
001L-200-646
001L~2Q0-645
001-151~540

VALLEY SERVICES INC
Account Number
001~-220~579

REGION 8 MENTAY, HEALTH
Account Numbex
001-165-5562

CIRCULIT COURT JURY ACCOUNT
Account Number
001-161-587%
001~161~575
001-161-575
001-161-575

ENTERGY
Account Number
001-200-510
001-220-510
001-220-510
001~-151-510
001-151-510
001-151-510
001-265-510
003-265-810
001-265-510
001-265=510

Description
MEDICAL FEES - MARCE
172663 04/03/2017

Description
JURY & WITNESS FEES
JURY & WITNESS FEES
JURY & WITNESS FEES
JURY & WITNESS FEES

. 173684 04/03/2017
Description
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTTLITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITTIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTrILITIES

Invoice #

03/27/2017

Invoice #

03/27/2017
Invoice #
15766744
16082240
16082982
49186711
125482679
110182680
117660639
117646323
117646356
112629233

Docket of Claims
Release date frxrom 04/03/2017 thru 04/03/2017
Trans Releasge Claim Claim Check
# Date Date Number Numbexr
. 173656 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2207
Description Invoice # Date P.O
VEHICLE REPAIRS 185965 03/17/2017
. 173657 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2208
Description Inveocice # Date P.C
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS CL7053022 03/27/2017
. 173658 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2209
Description Invoice # Date P.C
RADIC REPAIRS 18596 03/20/2017
173659 04/C3/2017 03/27/2017 2210
Degcription Invoice # Date P.O.
OTHER SUPPLTES/MATERIALS 10494649 03/15/2017
. OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10494730 03/16/2017
QOTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10494884 03/17/2017
OTHER SUPPLIES/MATERIALS 10495327 03/22/2017
BUILDING AND GROUND REPATR 10495460 03/23/2017
. 173661 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2211
Description Invoice # Date P.O
FEEDTING PRISONERS 03109% 03/20/2017
173662 04/03/2017 03/27/2017 2212

Date P.O
03/01/2017
2213

Date
03/02/2617
03/07/2017

03/09/2017
03/16/2017

P.O

0z2/22/2017
03/14/2017
03/15/2017

10,062.76
Amount

16,667.00
Amount

9,961.80
Amount

12,645.46
Amcunt

PAGE

15.00

97.01

21.00

10.9¢
5

45.84
16.47
14.83

10,062.76

16,667.00

5,745.490
2,790.00
856.20

570.20

€,486.08
4,268.16
16.77
767.09
784 .52
174 .48
15.21
93.56

14 .66
14.93
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MADISON CQUNTY YR 2016-2017

001

oo

001

ool

001

0C1

001

001

001

BRANCH NICKIE
Account Number
001-167-581
001-167-581

SECURITY SUPPORT SERVICES
Account Number
001-160-B81

PILEUM CORPORATION
Account Number
Q01-152-581
001~152-581

DIVERSIFIED COMPANIES, LLC
Account Number

C01-104-581

001-104-501

T E LEWIS D/B/A F M SCFTWARE
Account Number
001-104-E44
001~104-581

ARBMARK UNLIFORM & CAREER APPAREL,

Account Number
001-430~645
001-450-645

DELTACOM, INC.
Account Number
001-152-502

DELTA COMPUTER S8YSTEMS, INC.
Account Number

001-121~544
